Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-611 SCHL ACAD @LITHONIA HS (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:45A-3:10P
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

06:54 AM 6256 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 HARVARD PL/WINDWARD (ENTRANCE) 2 2
06:54 AM 6170 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 HARPER GROVE APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 4
06:54 AM 6090 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 SOMERSET CONDOS (ENTRANCE) 2 7
07:00 AM  MEADOW BROOKE CT ,30058 & FIELD SPRING DR ,30058 2 10
07:05 AM  APARTMENT RD, 30058 & ARBOR CROSSING DR, 30058 2 12
07:10 AM  COVINGTON HWY ,30058 & CAMDEN OAK WAY ,30058 1 13
07:13 AM  PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & WELLINGTON WALK WAY ,30058 2 15
07:15AM COVERD & WELLINGTON CIR ,30058 (SOUTH) 2 17
07:19 AM  WELLBORN RD & WELLBORN TRAIL 2 19
07:22 AM  BOBBIN LA ,30058 & DART DR ,30058 1 20
07:26 AM  WATERTON WAY ,30058 & SPRINGWATER WAY ,30058 2 22
07:28 AM  WATERTON DR, 30058 & WELLWATER WY, 30058 1 23
07:32AM  REMINGTON PARK ,30058 & SAYLER PARK ,30058 1 24
07:33 AM  GILES RD ,30058 & LOWN FARM LN ,30058 1 25
07:34 AM  PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & PHILLIPS CT ,30058 1 26
07:39 AM  PHILLIPS RD ,30058 & STABLEWOOD WAY ,30058 1 27
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 559.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



